
Cutting capacities

Product Number Packaging
Inch
mm Pliers Handles

Ø Inch
Ø mm

Ø Inch
Ø mm

Ø Inch
Ø mm

Ø Inch
Ø mm lbs

71 01 160 X 6 1/4
160 black atramentized plastic coated 13/64

5.3
11/64

4.4
1/8
3.2

1/8
3.0 0.43

71 01 200 X 8
200 black atramentized plastic coated

1/4
6.0 

13/64
5.2 

5/32
4.0 

9/64
3.6 

0.74

71 02 200 X 8
200 black atramentized slim multi-component grips 

1/4
6.0

13/64
5.2

5/32
4.0

9/64
3.6

0.81

71 02 200 T BKA X 8
200 black atramentized

slim multi-component grips,  
integrated tether attachment point

1/4
6.0 

13/64
5.2 

5/32
4.0 

9/64
3.6 

0.83

71 12 200 X 8
200 black atramentized slim multi-component grips 

1/4
6.0

13/64
5.2

5/32
4.0

9/64
3.6

0.84

KNIPEX CoBolt®

Compact Bolt Cutters
DIN ISO 5743 71

Exceptional cutting performance 

 >  induction hardened edges cut soft, hard and piano wire
 >  cuts material like bolts, nails, rivets, etc. up to 1/4" (6.0 mm) dia.
 >  exceptional cutting performance with minimum effort because of
new lever action design

 >  cutting edge hardness (approx. 64 HRC)
 >  chrome vanadium heavy-duty steel; forged, multi stage oil-hardened

CoBolt®

compared to conventional high leverage diagonal cutters.  
The lever-action mechanism ensures an extremely favorable lever 
ratio with very little friction. The cutting force is about 20 times 
higher than the handforce applied.

60 % less effort required

Micro-structured cutting edges allow easy cutting of 
large cross-sections
Gripping surface below the joint for gripping and pulling 
wires with a diameter from 3/64" (1 mm)

71 12 200
Opening spring and locking device are integrated in the handles  
for comfortable work and protected transport

71 02 200 T BKA*
Pliers with tether attachment point for tool drop protection system

*Learn more about our tethered tool system on pages 207-211

71 01 200

71 01 160

71 02 200

71 12 200

Micro-structured cutting edges allow easy 
cutting of large cross-sections

With gripping surface below the joint for 
gripping and pulling wires with a diameter 
from 3/64"

Opening spring and locking device are  
integrated in the handles for comfortable  
work and protected transport

71 01 160: High cutting force with a length of 
just 6 1/4" – ideal for small hands



Cutting capacities

Product Number Packaging
Inch
mm Pliers Handles

Ø Inch
Ø mm

Ø Inch
Ø mm

Ø Inch
Ø mm

Ø Inch
Ø mm lbs

71 31 200 X 8
200 black atramentized plastic coated 

1/4
6.0

13/64
5.2

5/32
4.0

9/64
3.6

0.73

71 32 200 8
200 black atramentized slim multi-component grips

1/4
6.0 

13/64
5.2 

5/32
4.0 

9/64
3.6 

0.82

71 32 200 T BKA X 8
200 black atramentized 

slim multi-component grips,  
integrated tether attachment point 

1/4
6.0

13/64
5.2

5/32
4.0

9/64
3.6

0.84

Cutting capacities

Product Number Packaging
Inch
mm Pliers Handles

Ø Inch
Ø mm

Ø Inch
Ø mm

Ø Inch
Ø mm

Ø Inch
Ø mm lbs

71 21 200 X 8
200 

20° black atramentized plastic coated
1/4
6.0 

13/64
5.2 

5/32
4.0 

9/64
3.6 

0.73

71 22 200 X 8
200

20° black atramentized slim multi-component grips 
1/4
6.0

13/64
5.2

5/32
4.0

9/64
3.6

0.82

71 22 200 T BKA X 8
200 

20° black atramentized
slim multi-component grips,  
integrated tether attachment point

1/4
6.0 

13/64
5.2 

5/32
4.0 

9/64
3.6 

0.83

71 41 200 X 8
200 

20° black atramentized plastic coated
1/4
6.0 

13/64
5.2 

5/32
4.0 

9/64
3.6 

0.73

71 31 200

20° angled head with single- 
sided joint bar and diagonal  
cutting edge for flush cutting; 
with space for gripping

71 22 200 / 71 22 200 T BKA*
Opening spring and locking device are 
integrated in the handles for comfortable 
work and protected transport

71 22 200 T BKA*
Pliers with tether attachment point for 
tool drop protection system

71 41 200
The recess in the blade allows easier 
cutting of thicker wires,  
e.g. for anchor bolts in false ceilings

The recess in the blade allows easier cutting of thicker wires,  
e.g. for anchor bolts in false ceilings
Gripping surface below the joint for gripping and pulling wires 
with a diameter from 3/64" (1 mm)

71 32 200 / 71 32 200 T BKA*
Opening spring and locking device are integrated in the handles  
for comfortable work and protected transport

71 32 200 T BKA*
Pliers with tether attachment point for tool drop protection system

71 22 200
20°

71 21 200
20°

2 23/64"

View other cutters made by Knipex on our website.

https://www.toolsid.com/knipex/
https://www.toolsid.com/cutters.html



